Contents

Preface xi
The Editor Xvii
The Contributors xix
Part One: Conceptual Issues 1

1. Climate and Culture: An Evolution of Constructs 5

Arnon E. Reichers, Benjamin Schneider

2. The Meaning of Organizations:
The Role of Cognition and Values 40
Lawrence R. James, Lois A. James, Donna K. Ashe

3. Acculturation in the Workplace:

Newcomers as Lay Ethnographers 85
Meryl Reis Louis
4. Strategic Context and Organizational Climate 130

William E. Joyce, John W, Slocum, Jr.

ix



Part Two: Methodological Issues

Assessing Organizational Culture:
The Case for Multiple Methods
Denise M. Rousseau

Level-of-Analysis Issues in
Climate and Culture Research
Fred Dansereau, Joseph A. Alutto

Part Three:
Applying Climate and Culture Constructs

Organizational Culture:
A Key to Financial Performance?
Caren Siehl, Joanne Martin

The Role of Climate and Culture in Productivity
Richard E. Kopelman, Arthur P Brief,
Richard A. Guzzo

Organizational Culture: A Behavioral Perspective
Kenneth R. Thompson, Fred Luthans

Feeling the Elephant: Culture Consequences of a
Corporate Acquisition and Buy-Back
Philip H. Mirvis, Amy L. Sales

The Climate for Service:

An Application of the Climate Construct
Benjamin Schneider

Conclusion: Organizational Climate and

Culture: Two Constructs in Search of a Role
Andrew M. Pettigrew

Name Index

Subject Index

151

153

193

237

241

282

319

345

383

413

435

443



