Contents

	Preface		
	The Editor		
	The Contributors	xix	
	Part One: Conceptual Issues	1	
1.	Climate and Culture: An Evolution of Constructs Arnon E. Reichers, Benjamin Schneider	5	
2.	The Meaning of Organizations: The Role of Cognition and Values Lawrence R. James, Lois A. James, Donna K. Ashe	40	
3.	Acculturation in the Workplace: Newcomers as Lay Ethnographers Meryl Reis Louis	85	
4 .	Strategic Context and Organizational Climate William F. Joyce, John W. Slocum, Jr.	130	

		Part Two: Methodological Issues	151
<u>(</u>	5.	Assessing Organizational Culture: The Case for Multiple Methods Denise M. Rousseau	153
\odot	6.	Level-of-Analysis Issues in Climate and Culture Research Fred Dansereau, Joseph A. Alutto	193
		Part Three: Applying Climate and Culture Constructs	237
•	7.	Organizational Culture: A Key to Financial Performance? Caren Siehl, Joanne Martin	241
	, 8.	The Role of Climate and Culture in Productivity Richard E. Kopelman, Arthur P. Brief, Richard A. Guzzo	282
V —⊅(∕9.	Organizational Culture: A Behavioral Perspective Kenneth R. Thompson, Fred Luthans	319
	10.	Feeling the Elephant: Culture Consequences of a Corporate Acquisition and Buy-Back Philip H. Mirvis, Amy L. Sales	345
一下	11.	The Climate for Service: An Application of the Climate Construct Benjamin Schneider	383
T	>	Conclusion: Organizational Climate and Culture: Two Constructs in Search of a Role Andrew M. Pettigrew	413
		Name Index	435
		Subject Index	443